MPC CONTAINER SHIPS ASA

MPC CONTAINER SHIPS ASA

ISIN: NO0010791353

Overview

2024/08/09 15:42:31

Price
22.53 NOK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.31% (0.07)

NO0010791353
MPCC

First North Stockholm

NOK
Transport
Stock

828 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

20.80 NOK (300)
23.14 NOK (327)
22.55 NOK
22.99 NOK
22.50 NOK
22.46 NOK
22.569341 NOK
82,992
1,873,074.78

60

500

15
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2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/09
2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=263840938,263840946,263840958,263840960,263840973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010791353&ID_NOTATION=208771407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62eaadcfb5e7b5be9f8aaf4fce4068795d7212c2e8625dd665b7626a60ca3e78&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ead1aea43b0aa5cc9&time=1723303006&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51b406a70402091f0f14a7edfe9edac6b2b132b3272941ee1855f406a107d584&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc3d475ca2f9dc1b4&time=1723303006&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebf31899b7d5684b1820dd58a450ce9a6b2b253ec1cef8b82d8b9d9e848024b7&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=20833b08293cee629&time=1723303006&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=463769af1c9827a7be99c10b6dd7f3c500e142ff89cae4f16c1c5e49195e4255&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ffdabeb54e523471a&time=1723303006&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=863e18f29c208e521c43b4a86412c497bc44a63702e87fea6923ac2e2f137921&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3333dcf1c4637edfe&time=1723303006&tool=RSC

MPC CONTAINER SHIPS ASA

Details

2024/08/09 15:42:31

Price
22.53 NOK

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.31% (0.07)

ISIN NO0010791353
Symbol MPCC
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 828 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.80 NOK (300)
Ask (Ask size) 23.14 NOK (327)
Open 22.55 NOK
High 22.99 NOK
Low 22.50 NOK
Close (prev. day) 22.46 NOK
VWAP 22.569341 NOK
Volume (pcs) 82,992
Trading volume 1,873,074.78
Number of trades 60
Last size 500
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +47.96% +22.40% -13.45%
Perf (abs.) +7.28 +4.11 -3.49
Beta 1.03 0.92 0.84
Volatility  50.96 47.37 49.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MPC CONTAINER SHIPS ASA

21.68 NOK (92,396
21.92 NOK (35,882
18.96 NOK (65,204
16.97 NOK (53,418
23.46 NOK (2024/06/06
11.63 NOK (2024/03/25
23.46 NOK (2024/06/06
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
11.63 NOK (2024/03/25)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 15:55 1.9125 EUR 0.14 23
09
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:16 1.8835 EUR 0.00 12
09
Munich 2024/08/ 08:11 1.89 EUR  0.00 1
09
London Stock 2024/06/ 14:50 20.00 NOK 23.00 4
Exchange 17
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 09:56 1.9305 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=208771407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329997520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250997407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315816086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267422207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267422207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245126452

MPC CONTAINER SHIPS ASA

ERSTE

Group

First North
Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

15:42 22.53 NOK 1.87

15:39 2.0825 USD 0.00

08:11 1.8755 EUR 0.00

17:00 1.9105 EUR 0.00

60

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211613455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211613455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330895159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349580746

MPC CONTAINER SHIPS ASA

Company profile
Company Logo

|

Contact Details
MPC CONTAINER SHIPS ASA

Ruselgkkveien 34 - 0251 Oslo
Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: contact@mpc-container.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Constantin Chairman of Managing

Baack Board

Moritz Member of Executive

Fuhrmann Committee

Pal Saetre Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

UIf Hollander Chairman of Supervisory
Board
Axel Schroeder  Member of Supervisory
Board
Ellen Merete Member of Supervisory
Hanetho Board
Peter Member of Supervisory
Frederiksen Board
Pia Meling Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@mpc-container.com
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